800m jooks
2.32,6

2.35,67
2.39,87
2.40,97
2.41,8
2.43,87
2.44,35
2449
2.45,13
2.45,37
(10)
2.45,56
2.45,92
2.46,77
247,18
2.47,81
2.49,6
2.50,53
2.51,07
2.52,31
2.52,42
(20)
2.53,65
2.54,3
2.54,45
2.54,53
2.54,70
2.55,67
2.56,11
2.56,57
2.57,65
3.00,0
(30)

Onnely Rahu

Anna Maria Raspel
Christa-Liza Schuster
Marie Pihlap
Caterina Cicetti

Kaili Terve

Anette Pets

Christina Siim

Aljona Davédova
Maria Liis Alt

Bianka Uhtjarv
Merili Késper
Marianne Reitsakas
Berit Guzas

Karoli Kévask
Maribel Remmel
Melani Taniel
Heliise Kolk

Sandra Movits
Emilia Sofia Runnel

Annika Martin

Eva Litvinova

Kaisa Maria Oll
Chiara Delfino

Jete Mari Jirjo

Mia Maria Lipsmae
Katarina Grete Kask
Edeli Hain

Angela Mbttus

Erika Bugrova

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

05.03.05 1u14
01.03.05 Audentese SK 6 n19
09.10.05 SK Lindon 1u14
11.05.06 Tartu U. ASK 1u14
30.04.05 Néomme KJK t14
14.01.05 KJK Ldunaldvi 2u14
03.08.05 Tartu U. ASK 3ul4
19.12.05 3ul4
07.08.05 SK Leksi 44 4 u14
07.10.05 KJK Vike 1

28.08.06 SK Viraaz 5u14
25.02.06 VAK Staier 6 u14
25.07.05 12 9kl
09.12.05 2 u14
28.07.05 SK Maret-Sport 1ul4
01.05.06 2u14
17.06.05 SK Maret-Sport 2 ul4
28.09.06 SK Lindon 3ul4
06.07.07 1u12
29.09.05 KJK Vike 1

27.09.07 4 u14
27.04.05 Audentese SK t14
04.06.05 SK ProRunner 2 u14
19.07.05 SK Elite Sport 3ul4
12.12.05 SK Elite Sport 4 ul4
29.11.05 Kuusalu SK 5u14
12.06.05 SK Lindon 6 u14
01.09.05 Saue KJK 14 ta
11.12.05 3ul4
24.08.05 KJK Kalev-Sillamae 1u14

v

v

Kuressaare
Kohila
Kose

Valga
Tallinn
Valga
Valga
Jbgeva
Valga
Rakvere

Valga
Valga
Tallinn
Kose
Valga
Kuressaare
Valga

Kose

Tartu
Rakvere

Kose
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Kose
Kose
Haapsalu
Valga
Narva

01.06.18
27.06.18
03.06.18
18.07.18
30.05.18
18.07.18
18.07.18
09.06.18
18.07.18
10.05.18

18.07.18
18.07.18
28.05.18
03.06.18
23.05.18
01.06.18
23.05.18
03.06.18
04.07.18
05.06.18

03.06.18
30.05.18
19.06.18
19.06.18
19.06.18
03.06.18
03.06.18
07.07.18
23.05.18
17.06.18



